Reply Form		
	would like to receive the future Corporate Communications# of the Company in the remark a "✓" in ONLY ONE of the following boxes)	nanner as indicated below:
	to access all future Corporate Communications by electronic means through Limited's website (the " Website Version ") instead of receiving printed copies, a notification letter of the publication of the Corporate Communications on the Cor website	and send an email notification to my/our email address below or a
	(Please provide the email address in English Capital Letters and the email address Communications only. If no email address is provided, a printed notification lett the Company or The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited will be sent to you by members.); OR	er of the posting of Corporate Communications on the website of
	to receive the printed English version of all future Corporate Communications ONLY; OR	
	to receive the printed Chinese version of all future Corporate Communications ONLY; OR	
	to receive both the printed English and Chinese versions of all future Corporate Communications.	
Signat	ture: Contact number:	Date:
telephon Your sup our verif You hav should b (Please o	Please complete all your details clearly. Any Reply Form that has not been completed clearly or otherwise incorrectly completed will be void at the discretion of the Company. By selecting to receive the Website Version of the Corporate Communications instead of receiving printed copies, you have expressly consented to waive the right to receive the Company's or The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited's website. Therefore, the Company will send you a notification letter of the publication of the Corporate Communications on the Company's or The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited's website and you can read all future Corporate Communications via the Website Version. If your shares are held in joint names, the Shareholder whose name stands first on the register of members of the Company's share registrar, Tricor Standard Limited, by reasonable notice in writing to 17/F, Far East Finance Centre, 16 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong or by email to <u>minxin22-econ@hkt.tricorglobal.com</u> . You are entitled at any time by reasonable notice in writing to the Company 's hare registrar to change your choice of means of receipt and/or language of future Corporate Communications to the email address that is functional. The Company will be considered to have complied with the Listing Rules if it sends Corporate Communications to the email address that is functional. The Company will be considered to have complied with the Listing Rules if it sends Corporate Communications to the email address there specifies on the audit of the ereports and, where applicable, summary financial reports; (b) interim reports; (c) interim reports; (c) interims reports; (d) listing documents; (e) circulars; (f) proxy forms; and (g) reply signs. Description Description Description Description Description Descri	
0	Please cut the mailing label and stick this on an envelope to return the Reply Form to us. No postage stamp is required for local mailing 當 閣下寄回此回條時,請將此郵寄標籤剪貼於信封上。 如在本港投寄, 閣下無需支付郵費或貼上郵票	Mailing Label 郵寄標籤 Tricor Standard Limited 卓佳標準有限公司 Freepost No. 簡便回郵號碼: 10 GPO Hong Kong 香港 Min Xin (222)